Plac Namn

Klubb

Spelande for svenska klubb

1 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

2 Sebastian Ekangen

3 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

4 Jasmin Hansson

den 4 februari 2019

Olofstroms BGK

Skoghalls BGK
Froslunda BGK

Asarums BGK

S1

25

26
23

36

S2

24

26
31

30

29

26
25

31

22

28
27

27

100

106
106

124

Sida

Snitt

25,0

26,5
26,5

31,0

1

av



